
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31137489 5PSSDB 20.00 3.70 74.00

31137505 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.03 4.20 84.13

31137561 P6 - (91978) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) BS-TON 20.02 4.30 86.09

31137590 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 20.00 3.70 74.00

31137606 P6 - (123428) Crowned Heron BESS-Richmond BS-TON 19.96 4.95 98.80

31137648 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.07 4.20 84.29

31137671 P6 - 112551 7PSSDB 20.10 3.50 70.35

31137689 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 20.09 4.95 99.45

31137721 P6 - 120911 7PSSDB 20.06 4.20 84.25

31137754 P6 - (122628) GRAND PARKWAY BAPTIST CHURCH 7PSSDB 20.12 4.95 99.59

31137786 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 20.06 4.95 99.30

31137814 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 20.08 3.70 74.30

31137833 P6 - (91978) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) BS-TON 20.04 4.30 86.17

31137848 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.07 4.20 84.29

31137865 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 20.08 4.55 91.36

31137885 P6 - (105085) Harvest Green - FBC MUD 134E 10PSSDA 20.13 4.70 94.61

31137916 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 20.07 3.70 74.26

31137928 P6 - (106562) Big Oaks Drainage Improvement 7PSSDB 20.08 5.70 114.46

31137975 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 20.09 4.20 84.38

31137998 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 20.10 3.70 74.37

31138017 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 20.06 3.70 74.22

31138034 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 20.06 4.95 99.30

31138064 P6 - 112551 5PSSDB 20.08 3.50 70.28

31138087 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 20.10 3.70 74.37

31138104 5PSSDB 20.08 3.70 74.30

2124.92

5% -106.25

SUBTOTAL 2018.67

-$242.00

TOTAL $1776.67

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 4/11/2025

R004928

3574

D145

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2

P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2

Fuel


	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



